Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA					
Name Execution Date					
Omfoma Limited				03/02/2009	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA					
Name:	Richards Engineering Limited				
Street Address:	8 Stapledon Road				
Internal Address:	Orton Southgate				
City:	Peterborough, Cambridgeshire				
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM				
Postal Code:	PE2 6TB				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2 Property Type Number					
		54526	Number 5452669		
		52714	/1450		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA					
Fax Number: (248)358-3351					
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.					
Phone: 2483584400 Email: jrichmond@brookskushman.com					
Email: jrichmond@brookskushman.com Correspondent Name: Brooks Kushman P.C.					
Address Line 1: 1000 Town Center					
Address Line 2:	22nd Floor				
Address Line 4:	Southfield, MICHIGAN 48075				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			UDL 0184 A		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Jody Richmond		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Change of Name - Omfoma Limited to Richards Engineering Limited#page1.tif PATENT					
500822077 REEL: 022473 FRAME: 0484					



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 6608097

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

RICHARDS ENGINEERING LIMITED

formerly called **OMFOMA LIMITED**

which name was changed by special resolution was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985

as a limited company on the **2nd June 2008** and that the certificate of incorporation altered to meet the circumstances of the case was issued on the **29th October 2008**

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the **2nd March 2009**

M E HOLMES for the Registrar of Companies



PATENT REEL: 022473 FRAME: 0485

RECORDED: 03/31/2009